NEW INTERNATIONAL BOND ISSUES

Borrower

US Dollars

Barrick Gold

BHP Billiton Finance
BHP Billiton Finance
Duke Energy Indiana
Duke Energy Ohio
Johns Hopkins Univ
Kansas City P&L
Marsh & McLennan
Peco Energy Co
POSCO

Progress Energy
Progress Energy
Rabobank

SFEF

Shell Finance

Smith International
Smith International
State of Israel

Texas-New Mex Power
United Parcel Service
United Parcel Service

Euros
Belgium

BNP Paribas
CAM

Cred Agricole
Credit Suisse
Daimler Int Fin
EEC
Eurohypo
Finland
Fortum OYJ
Holcim

Amount

m.

750
1.5bn
1.75bn
450
450
400
400
300
250
700
300
450
200
4bn
1.25bn
300
700
1.5bn
262
1bn
1bn

5bn
1.5bn
1.25bn
250
2bn
700
2bn
1.25bn
6bn
750
500

Maturity

apr 2019
apr 2014
apr 2019
apr 2039
apr 2019
jul2019
apr2019
apr 2019
okt 2014
mar 2014
mar 2014
mar 2019
feb 2013
mar 2012
mar 2014
mar 2014
mar 2019
mar 2019
apr2019
apr2019
apr2014

mar 2014
mar 2012
mar 2012
jan 2016
mar 2012
mar 2012
nov 2014
mar 2014
sep 2014
mar 2019
mar 2014

Coupon

%

6,95
55
6.5

6.45

5.45

525

7,15

9.25

5

8,75

6.05

7.05

3.375
2.375
4
8.625
9.75
5,125
9.40
5,125
3,875

3.75
325
3125
45
5.125
7.75
3.25
3,75
3.125
6

9

Price

98,493
99.666
99.679
99.708

99.93
99.982
99.986
99,885
99,208
99,725
99.591
99.339
99.681
99.973
99,672
99,652
99.498
97.643
99.929
99.778

98.818
99,744
99.828
100.799
99,951
99,884
99.911
99.845
99.66
99.304
100.000

Launch
spread bp

Moodys/S6P

Ratings

Baal/A-
AL/A+
AL/A+

A3/A
A3/A
Aa2/AA
A3/BBB+

A2/A-
AL/A
Baa2/BBB
Baa2/BBB
Aaa/AAA
Aaa/AAA

Baal/BBB+
Baal/BBB+
AL/A

Aa3/AA-
Aa3/AA-

Aaa/AAA
Aal/AA
Aaa
Aaa/AAA
Aal

A3
Aaa/AAA
Aaa/AAA
Aaa/AAA
A2/A-
Baal

Book-runner

Citi/JP Morgan/Morgan Stanley
Barclays Capital/Citi/GS
Barclays Capital/Citi/GS

BarCap/BNPP/GS/Wachovia
BarCap/Deutsche/STRH/UBS

JP Morgan/Morgan Stanley
BAS/BNP Paribas/JP Morgan
BAS/Citi/JPM
BNPP/Loop/MS/Wachovia
Citi/Deutsche/GS/HSBC/ML_BAS
BAS/Wachovia

BAS/Wachovia

Credit Suisse/MS/Rabobank

BNP Paribas/Citi/HSBC

Barclays /Morgan Stanley
BASL/Calyon/JP Morgan
BASL/Calyon/JP Morgan
Citi/Deutsche Bank/Goldman Sachs
JP Morgan

Citi/JP Morgan

Citi/JP Morgan

Barclays Capital/ING

BNPP
BoAML/CM/Cayon/JPM/LBBW
BarCapl/Calyon/UniCredit
Credit Suisse
IMI/Calyon/LBBW/Santander
Credit Suisse/HSBC/JP Morgan
CMZ/Danske/DB/DK/DZ/LBBW/HSBC
BNPP/Citi/HSBC/JPM
BarCap/Deutsche/Nordea/RBS
DB/ING/RBS/SG

Amount
Borrower m. Maturity
Lufthansa 850  mar2014
Merck 750 sep2013
Nederlandse Gasunie 750 31/03/2017
Phillip Morris mar 2016
Phillip Morris 1.25bn  mar2012
Schlumberger Fin lbn  mar2014
SGSCF 1.25bn  mar2019
Svenska Handelsbanken1.25bn ~ mar 2014
Total 350  mar2024
Voestalpine 350 mar2013
Sterling
Kiw 50  feb2014
Reed Elsevier 300 dec2017
Swiss Francs
EIB 200 apr2021
Cades 200 apr2021
City of Biel 180  apr2019
City of Zurich 200 apr2021
Kanton Bern 225 apr2020
Swisscom 1.25n  apr2014
Yen
EB 50bn  mar2019
Rand
Nomura Global Funding 1.07bn ~ mar 2011
Norwegian Krone
Rabobank 500  apr2012

Coupon
%

6,75
4875
5.125

5.75

425

45

5
4875
5.125
8.75

3.25
7

3

3
2,625
2.875
2.625
35

FRN

7.00

3

Price

99.555
99.697
99.289
99.571
99,725
99.89
99,838
99.90
99.395
100.000

100.335
98,755

100.70
100.77
100,21
101,228
100.016
100,28

100.000

100.000

9831

Launch
spread bp

MS+150

G+445

MS+35

MS+22

MS+170

3mL+40bps

Moodys/S6P
Ratings

Baa3/BBB
A3

Aa2

A2/A
A2/A

Al
Aaa/AAA
Aal/AA-
Aal/AA

Aaa/AAA
Baal

Aaa/AAA
Aaa/AAA

A2

Aaa/AAA

Aaa/AAA

Book-runner

Deutsche/JPM/Societe Generale
BarCap/BNPP/Deutsche Bank
ING/JP Morgan/RBS
BNPP/DB/RBS/SG
BNPP/DB/RBS/SG
HSBC/Societe Generale
LBBW/RBS/SGCIB
GS/HCM/HSBC/SocGen
BoAML/HSBC
Fortis/RZB/UBS/Uni

Morgan Stanley
BNPP/HSBC/RBS/UBS

UBS

BNP Paribas
BEKB/BKB/CS/UBS/ZKB
Credit Suisse/UBS/ZKB
ABN/Deutsche Bank/Raiffeisen
UBS/Uni/ZKB

Nikko Cit

Nomura

UBS

Bond issue details are online at ft.com/bondissues. Final terms. non-callable unless stated. e) Spreads relate to German govt bonds unless stated.

Source: Thomson Financial



